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ALL PURPOSE

12/656 Foil All Purpose
SPARTAN
Item Number/UPC
Width
Length
Shipping Weight
Case Dimensions
Pack Factor
Pallet Configuration
 

 

1220S
300 mm
200 m
1.9 kg
349 x 89 x 89 mm
1 / Each
54 x 5 = 270
 

 

047552514333
12 in
656 ft
4.3 lb
19 3/4 x 3 1/2 x 3 1/2 in
 
 
 

18/328 Foil All Purpose
SPARTAN
Item Number/UPC
Width
Length
Shipping Weight
Case Dimensions
Pack Factor
Pallet Configuration
 

 

1810S
450 mm
100 m
1.9 kg
502 x 89 x 89 mm
1 / Each
48 x 5 = 240
 

 

047552514340
18 in
328 ft
4.3 lb
19 3/4 x 3 1/2 x 3 1/2 in
 
 
 




